
Maxwellton Primary School 

Diary Dates April – June 2019 

Date Event Time 

Monday 29th April P7 Residential Robinwood Trip 7.40am Depart 

Monday 29th April P1 Transition Day 1 1.15pm 

Tuesday 30th April P6 Generation Science Workshop 9.15am 

Friday 3rd May P7 Transition Event – French Cafe 9.15am 

Friday 3rd May P5 Assembly - Titanic 1.30pm 

Monday 6th May Holiday All Day 

Tuesday 7th May Inset Day 5 – School Closed to Pupils All Day 

Wednesday 8th May P1 Transition Day 2 9.15am 

Wednesday 8th May P7 Transition – Visit from Mr Chaplin 1.30pm 

Thursday 9th May Netball Finals 11.40am 

Thursday 9th May Handball Practice with Hunter Primary 11.15am 

Friday 10th May Athletics Championship P6 & P7 9.15am depart 

Thursday 16th May P2 School Outing to Rural Life Museum 9.30am  

Thursday 16th May P1 Transition Day 3 1.15pm 

Friday 17th May Handball Tournament 9.30am 

Friday 17th May P3 Rainforest Showcase 2pm 

Monday 20th May Maxwellton Sponsorship Event All Day  

Wednesday 22nd May P4 Musical Showcase 2pm 

Thursday 23rd May European Elections- School Closed to pupils All Day  

Friday 24th May Holiday All Day 

Monday 27th May Holiday All Day 

Tuesday 28th May P1 Transition Day 4 9.15am  

Tuesday 28th May Football Tournament – Boys and Girls Hamilton Palace 9.30am 



Maxwellton Primary School 

Diary Dates April – June 2019 

Wednesday 29th May Calderglen High School Uniform Evening 5-7pm 

Wednesday 29th May Robinwood Celebration/P7 Activity Week Celebration 2pm 

Thursday 30th May Maxi Movies  3pm-5pm  

Friday 31st May Step Up Day 1 – In -House Transition Event 1pm 

Monday 3rd June Reports Issued this week Throughout 
week 

Wednesday 5th June Nursery Sports Day AM 10am 

Wednesday 5th June Primary 5 GAMES Event 9.30-2.30pm 

Thursday 6th June P4-P7 Sports Day – John Wright 10am 

Thursday 6th June Netball Final TBC 

Thursday 6th June Nursery Sports Day PM 2pm 

Friday 7th June P2 Farm Assembly 9.30am 

Friday 7th June P4 Outing to Vikingar All Day 

Friday 7th June Step Up Day 2 – In-house Transition Day 1pm 

Monday 10th June SLC Award Ceremony TBC 

Monday 10th June Achievement Assembly P1-P3 1.15pm 

Tuesday 11th June Thank You Service – For Maxwellton Volunteers 11am 

Wednesday 12th June P1-P3 Potted Sports Day 1.30pm 

Wednesday 12th June Girls Football Day P5-P7 9.30am 

Thursday 13th June P7 Transition Visit to Calderglen All Day 

Thursday 13th June Nursery Induction Day 10am & 1.30pm 

Friday 14th June P7 Transition Visit to Calderglen All Day 

Friday 14th June Step Up Day 3 – In-house Transition Day 1pm 

Saturday 15th June Parent Council – Plant Sale & Coffee Morning 10am 

Monday 17th June Achievement Assembly P4-P7  1.15pm 



Maxwellton Primary School 

Diary Dates April – June 2019 

Tuesday 18th June Nursery Graduation AM Children 10am 

Wednesday 19th June P7 Leavers Ceilidh 6.30pm 

Thursday 20th June Nursery Graduation PM Children 2pm 

Friday 21st June In-house Transition Day 4 1pm 

Friday 21st June P6 Outing to Scottish Parliament All Day  

Saturday 22nd June Parent Council Event - Maxi’s Got Talent 7-10pm 

Monday 24th June P7 Leavers Assembly 1.15pm 

Tuesday 25th June Maxi/Greenburn Talent Show 1pm 

Tuesday 25th June Nursery Fun Day All Day 

Wednesday 26th June Summer Church Service 10am 

Thursday 27th June Beach Party Inclusion Event All Day 

Friday 28th June School Closes 1pm 1pm Finish 

 


